Rights Equity Shares being offered 

by the Company 

Issue of up to 1,13,49,962
#
 fully paid-up equity shares of face 

value of ₹2 Each (“Rights Equity Shares”) 

Issue Size Aggregate amount of up to ₹ 24,969.92
#
 lakhs 

Rights Entitlements Ratio of One Hundred Nineteen (119) Rights Equity Shares for 

every Seven Hundred Fifty Eight (758) fully paid-up Equity 

Share(s) held on the Record Date 

Record Date Friday, October 25, 2024 

Issue Price ₹220/- per Rights Equity Share (including a premium of ₹218/-  

per Rights Equity Share) payable on Application 

#Assuming full subscription.

[...]

https://rights.cameoindia.com/hindware
http://www.hindwarehomes.com/
http://www.finshoregroup.com/
http://www.bseindia.com/

3) What is the Rights Entitlement Ratio? 

The Equity Shares are being offered on a rights basis to the Eligible Equity Shareholders in the ratio of One 

Hundred Nineteen (119) Rights Equity Shares for every Seven Hundred Fifty Eight (758) fully paid-up 

Equity Share(s) held on the Record Date. 

4) What is the amount to be paid at the time of submitting the Application Form? 

₹220/- per Rights Equity Share (including premium of ₹218/- per Rights Equity Share) shall be payable on

[...]

Number of Rights Equity Shares that an Eligible Equity Shareholder is entitled to in proportion to the 

number of Equity Shares held by such Eligible Equity Shareholder on the Record Date, in this case being 

One Hundred Nineteen (119) Rights Equity Shares for every Seven Hundred Fifty Eight (758) fully paid-

up Equity Shares held on the Record Date. 

In accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, our Company will at least three days before the Issue 

Opening Date, dispatch the Abridged Letter of Offer, the Rights Entitlement Letter, Application Form and

[...]

10) What are fractional entitlements? What will be the entitlement if a shareholder holds less than 7 

Equity shares? 

The Rights Equity Shares are being offered on a rights basis to Eligible Equity Shareholders in the ratio of 

119 (One Hundred Nineteen) Equity Share for every 758 (Seven Hundred Fifty-Eight) Equity Shares held on 

the Record Date. For Equity Shares being offered on a rights basis under this Issue, if the shareholding of any 

of the Eligible Equity Shareholders is less than 7 (Seven) Equity Shares or not in the multiple of 758 (Seven 

Hundred Fifty-Eight), the fractional entitlement of such Eligible Equity Shareholders shall be ignored in the 

computation of the Rights Entitlement. However, the Eligible Equity Shareholders whose fractional 

entitlements are being ignored, will be given preferential consideration for the allotment of one additional